AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE NOFFICIAL COPS714447

AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE 1 OF 2

9307/0097 21 001 Page 1 of 2

1998-08-13 16:37:26

Date: 7/18/1997 1693828	Cook County Recorder 23.50
) This amendment is between the Bank and the Mortgagor n below. The terms used in this Amendment are defined as fol	
Mortgagor: Romuald wojtaszczyk, jennifer c. wojtaszcz	YK,
HUSBAND AND WIFE	(), ()
	_ 5/
Bank First Bank of South Dakota (National As	sociation)
Existing Account Numbe: 1190080804905689	
Address: 548 S. Bodford Lane Des Plaines, Illinois	
PIN #: 09-18-307-010	0 80% 117CE
Mortgage: Mortgaged Property legal description: Lot 96 in Corr i or Unit #2, being a Resubdivision of parts of Lots I and in Circuit Court Commissioner's Partition of the lands of Christ Moeller Estate in the fractional SW 1/4 of	Co. Harris Co.
Section 18, Township 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois	Assig ment of Mortgage: Original Pank: PIRST NATIONAL BANK OF DES PLAINES
	Assignment Data: 7/18/1997 Assignment Recording Date:
Certificate No. (Torrens Only):	Assignment Recording Information (document no. or book
Mortgage Recording: Mortgage Recording Date: 12/22/1992	and page nos.):
Recording Office: COOK COUNTY	Note: Promissory Note or Agreement Date: 11/27/1992
Mortgage Recording Information (Document no. or book and page nos.): Doc # 92963111	Existing Terms: \$25,000.00
Potromerial	Maturity: 11/27/1999
Borrower(s):	Amended Terms: \$51,000.00
	Face Amount: \$51,000.00  Maturity: 7/18/2002
Previous amendments to the Mortgage:	
Amendment Date Recording Date Recording Inform	alion 4
	D- 2
	f-p

LAMDIM Rev 1/97

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

98714449 Page 2 of

The Mortgagor has executed and delivered to the Bank (or the Original Bank, if one is named above) the Mortgage described above, encumbering the Mortgaged Property described above. The Mortgage was filed on the Mortgage Recording Date shown above under the document number or in the book and on the page shown above as "Mortgage Recording Information" in the Recording Office shown above. Mortgage registry tax, if any, was paid as shown above. The Mortgage has previously been assigned, if at all, as shown above. Pursuant to the Mortgage and the referenced amendments, if any, the Mortgage secures the Note described above.

The borrower and the Bank have amended the Note by a separate amendment (the "Note Amendment"). The Note as amended has the terms shown above as "Amended Terms". The Mortgagor and the Bank wish to amend the Mortgage to secure the Note as so amended. The Bank may be referred to in the Note by use of the term "FB South Dakota (National Association)" or some other variation.

AC	CORDINGLY, the Mortgagor and the Bank agree as follows:
A.	Amendment to Mortgage. The Mortgage is hereby amended to secure the Note as amended by the Note Amendment, and all modifications, renewals and extensions thereof and all substitutions therefor.
B.	Maximum Principal indeptedness. The maximum principal indebtedness secured by the Mortgage as amended by the Amendment (the "Maximum Indebtedness") is the Face Amount shown above under "Amended Terms", representing \$
C.	Mortgage Registry Tax Owing. 1Fu: Minr esota mortgages) \$
D.	Original Terms. All original terms of the intertgage shall remain in effect except as amended hereby, and the Mortgagor agrees to be bound by and to perform all covenants and agreement in the Mortgage at the time and in the manner therein provided.
E	Revolving Credit. If this ( ) is checked, then the mointgage secures a revolving line of credit, and the maximum amount of principal advances secured by the Mortgage is the Maximum Indebtedness shown above.
The	Mortgagor and the Bank have executed this Amendment to Mortgage by signing below.
	BANK First Bank of South Dakota (National Association)  OALD WOJTASZCZYK  Signature  Wells Th. Kaus
-	NIFER C. WOJTASZCZYK J J Title CALCULOUS SUCKY VISOR
/	
	OFFICIAL SEAL  SEAN COVALSEN
Coc	inty of CUCK ) MY CO: TO SIGN EXPRESSION EXPRESSION EXPRESSION OF ALMOSS S
	instrument was acknowledged before me on 7 - 18 44, 19 97, by ROMUALD WOJTASZ 2YK, JENNIFER C. WOJTASZCZYK, BAND WIFE
	Notary Public, 2007 Cornello County, State of Delinois
	Notary Public, Alon (174 XII) County, State of 20 Lineary My commission addres 21-00-01
	North Dakota
	FEB () 3 1998
the	instrument was acknowledged before me on 19 by Della M. Kautz
1140	Wan I Truck in the
	Notary Public, Cass County, State of North Dakota  My commission expires PA-AG-O
First Attn PO	Instrument was drafted by Bank Len Perfection Dopt Box 2697 O. ND 58108-2687  MARY STRUCHYNSK! Not in Plant of MORTH IKOTA MY C

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office